451
SURFACE PUMPS
GAS ENGINE UNITS
Performance Curve:
0 20 40  100 120
0
FLOWRATE U.S. GALLONS PER MINUTE
160 180

9 C-S-115150-2
14 18-3/8 9 C-S-140150-2
S-SERIESORDERING INFORMATION
FLYWHEEL COUPLING - SAE ENGINE DRIVE - SPLINE COUPLERS (S SERIES)
ACCESSORIES
459
SURFACE PUMPS
ACCESSORIES
 � Connects driveline to flywheel in a vertical turbine pump installation
 � Absorbs torsional vibration of engine harmonics that can occur from
gear or turbine pump
 � Center bearing keeps driveline and driveshaft in perfect alignment
 � Fits all standard driveline yokes (sizes 1350-1810)
Clutch Size (in) Clutch OD (in)
Bolt Holes Flange
Yoke
HP Order No.
No. Size
10 12-3/8 8 3/8-16
1350 100 C-F-1001410
1410 100 C-F-1001410
1480 135 C-F-1001480
1550 165 C-F-1001480
11-1/2 13-7/8 8 3/8-16
1350 100 C-F-1151410
1410 100 C-F-1151410
1480 135 C-F-1151480
1550 135 C-F-1151480
1610 250 C-F-1151610
1710 325 C-F-1151710
1810 425 C-F-1151810
14 18-3/8 8 1/2-13
1610 250 C-F-1401610
1710 325 C-F-1401710
1810 425 C-F-1401810
 � Various PTO applications (PTO-driven, frame-mounted pumps;
gearhead side coupling)
 � For use with 1410-1810 driveline flange and accepts a 1610 shaft flange
Flywheel (in)
Flange Yoke
Order No.
Front Rear
10 1410
1610
C-FS-1001410
10 1480 C-FS-1001480
12 1610 C-FS-1201610
12 1710 C-FS-1201710
12 1810 C-FS-1201810
F-SERIESFEATURES
F-SERIESORDERING INFORMATION
FS-SERIESFEATURES
FS-SERIESORDERING INFORMATION